

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c bill					
NHW - Const. & Maint. of road					
from Teg to Sisoveripatti					
purbi tal under MMGSY					
(SL)					
NIA - Shri Siddharth					
Sankar 2ha.					
Agg. No. - 37 SBD / 2020-21					
Date of start - 26-06-2020					
Date of comp.					
CSD - Agg. - 25-06-2021					
Rate quoted = 0.77/bela					
① Providing & fixing Working					
Bench Mark pillar etc.					
Qty = 14 Nos					
② Clearing & grubbing					
road land etc.					
$58 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 6090 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 15 \times 3.50 = 52.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 6142.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 6142.50 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 0.61 \text{ Hect}$					
Bdtdy					
5-10-2020					
215					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract					
① providing & fixing of B.M. pillar etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ①					
= 14 Nos eB 2513 = 62/M					
R 35191 =					
② Clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ①					
= 0.61 Hect eB 51133 = 76/Hect					
R 31192 =					
③ Dismantling of existing structure like B.W. etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 24.25 M ³ eB 23177/M ³					
R 5620 =					
④ Dismantling of existing structure like P.C.C. etc.					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ②					
= 4.50 M ³ eB 406 = 83/M ³					
R 1831 =					
⑤ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual/Hydraulic					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. ⑤					
= 241.25 M ³ eB 74 = 16/M ³					
R 17891 =					

Continuation

11/11/2018 47 d/1-233-21

Dist. 941623200

301323200

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(15) Providing P.C.C. M20 in
Sub Structure etc.

Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (4)

= 85.03 M³ @ 7091 = 85/M³

R. 6,03,020/-

(16) Providing lining coping
M20 in wall etc.

Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (4)

= 1.95 M³ @ 7091 = 86/M³

R. 13,824/-

(17) Providing weep hole
in wall etc.

Qty vide T.M.B.P. No. (4)

= 65 Nos @ 10791/M³

R. 7014/-

839910700

R. 83,97,717/-

100708900

Add 12% GST R. 10,07,726/-

84000000

Add 1% L/Cess R. 83,977/-

949189600 R. 94,89,420/-

Less 0.77% b/c loc 7208800

as per Agg R. 7306900

941880800 R. 94,16,357/-

Dist. 301323200

Shadki

20-2-21

20-2-21

Ch. 1/1/21

Continuation